
HYUNDAI 
POWER PRODUCTS 

Specification 
Model 
Start Method 
Bolt Capacity 

- - - - - - -

Average Run Time (mins) 

Charging time (Mins Approx) 
Gross Weight (kg) 

Battery Lifespan (Charges) 

HYUNDAI 

HY2177 

CORDLESS IMPACT DRIVER 

The HY2177 is a cordless impact driver 

from Hyundai's brand new 20v MAX 

range, designed for inserting or 

removing large screws from tough 

surfaces. 

20 
Voltage 

HY2177 

Battery 
25 

15-40
70

3 

1000+ 

1.2kg 

Weight 
70 min Battery 
Charge Powered 

- - - - --

Voltage 
Fully Assembled Dimenions H x W x L (mm) 

Net Weight (kg) 

20 
155X249X79 

1.2 


