## HYUNDAI POWER PRODUCTS



## HYUNDAI HY2177

## **CORDLESS IMPACT DRIVER**

The HY2177 is a cordless impact driver from Hyundai's brand new 20v MAX range, designed for inserting or removing large screws from tough surfaces.

















Specification	
Model	HY2177
Start Method	Battery
Bolt Capacity	25
Average Run Time (mins)	15-40
Charging time (Mins Approx)	70
Gross Weight (kg)	3
Battery Lifespan (Charges)	1000+
Voltage	20
Fully Assembled Dimenions H x W x L (mm)	155X249X79
Net Weight (kg)	1.2

